Application brief
Infineon’s full-spectrum power system
solutions for battery formation
Everyday routine is being increasingly pervaded by a growing number of wireless and
battery powered devices –  electric vehicles (EVs) among them. This trend further drives a
steadily rising demand for the production of batteries with different charging capacities.
Consequently, battery manufacturers find themselves confronted with the challenge to
increase efficiency throughout their production and meet the required volume.

L1
L2
L3
N
EiceDRIVER™
EiceDRIVER™
EiceDRIVER™
Application brief
Isolated DC-DC secondary side*
Vout
MOSFET
breakdown
voltage
SMD packages OptiMOS™ 6 and OptiMOS™ 5
D2PAK SSO8 TOLL D2PAK-7
12 V 40 V IPB015N04L G (1.5 mΩ) BSC007N04LS6 (0.7 mΩ) IRL40T209 (0.7 mΩ)** IPB011N04L (1.1 mΩ)
24 V 60 V IPB019N06L3 G (1.9 mΩ) BSC012N06NS (1.2 mΩ) IPT007N06N (0.75 mΩ) IPB014N06N (1.4 mΩ)
48 V 100 V IPB020N10N5 (2.0 mΩ) BSC027N10NS5 (2.7 mΩ) IPT015N10N5 (1.5 mΩ) IPB017N10N5 (1.7 mΩ)
96 V
150 V IPB048N15N5 (4.8 mΩ) BSC093N15NS5 ( 9.3 mΩ) IPT059N15N3 (5.9 mΩ) IPB044N15N5 (4.4 mΩ)
200 V IPB107N20N3 (10.7 mΩ) BSC220N20NSFD (22 mΩ) IPT111N20NFD (11.1 mΩ)
Drivers 1EDN7550B  /  2EDF7275X
Microcontroller XMC™ 4000 family
Non-isolated bidirectional DC-DC stage*
Vin